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This list is based on actual sales in Christian retail stores in the United States through July 31, 2015 using CROSS:SCAN, powered by parableCONNECT as the source for the data

P designates paper binding;

C, cloth; L, leather; I, imitation leather;

SEPTEMBER 2015 CBA BEST SEI_I_ERS

FICTION BOOKS - HISTORICAL FICTION

Refining Fire [P]
Bridge to Haven [P]
Claiming Mariah [P]
Irish Meadows [P]
Steadfast Heart [P]

FICTION - ROMANCE

Love Without End [P]
Anna’s Crossing [P]
Taken [P]

Hope Harbor [P]
Paper Hearts [P]

Peterson, Tracie
Rivers, Francine
Hillman, Pam
Mason, Susan Anne
Peterson, Tracie

Hatcher, Robin Lee
Fisher, Suzanne Woods
Henderson, Dee
Hannon, Irene

Walsh, Courtney

FICTION BOOKS - GENERAL CONTEMPORARY

Miracle at the Higher Grounds Cafe [P]

Driftwood Tides [P]
Someday Home [P]
The Story Keeper [P]
Chasing Sunsets [C]

FICTION BOOKS - FANTASY/SCI-FI

The Screwtape Letters [P]
The Shack [P]

Hinds' Feet on High Places [M]

Early Earth Book 2 [P]
Tilly [P]

FICTION BOOKS - SUSPENSE/MYSTERY

The Harbinger [P]

The Auschwitz Escape [P]
Buried Secrets [P]

The Twelfth Imam [P]
The Last Jihad [P]

Lucado, Max
Holmes, Gina
Snelling, Lauraine
Wingate, Lisa
Kingsbury, Karen

Lewis, C. S.

Young, William Paul
Hurnard, Hannah
Norman, B. a.
Peretti, Frank E.

Cahn, Jonathan
Rosenberg, Joel C.
Hannon, Irene
Rosenberg, Joel C.
Rosenberg, Joel C.
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perty of CB

Baker Publishing Group
Tyndale House Publishers
Tyndale House Publishers
Baker Publishing Group
Baker Publishing Group

Thomas Nelson Publishers
Baker Publishing Group
Baker Publishing Group
Baker Publishing Group
Tyndale House Publishers

Thomas Nelson Publishers
Tyndale House Publishers
Hachette Book Group
Tyndale House Publishers

Howard Books/Simon & Schuster

Zondervan

Windblown Media
Tyndale House Publishers
Thomas Nelson Publishers
Crossway Books

Charisma

Tyndale House Publishers
Baker Publishing Group
Tyndale House Publishers
Tyndale House Publishers

Brought t

D, compact disc; T, DVD;
J, non-book/non-music

9780764210624
9781414368191
9781414389752
9780764217241
9780764210617

9781401687670
9780800723194
9780764215711
9780800724528
9781414398693

9780718000882
9781414366425
9781455586202
9781414386898
9781451687507

9780060652937
9780964729230
9780842314299
9781490879468
9781581345605

9781616386108
9781414336251
9780800721268
9781414311647
9781414312729

A Retailers




