



SEPTEMBER 2015 CBA BEST SELLERS

P designates paper binding;
C, cloth; L, leather; I, imitation leather;
D, compact disc; T, DVD;
J, non-book/non-music

FICTION BOOKS - HISTORICAL FICTION

1	Refining Fire [P]	Peterson, Tracie	Baker Publishing Group	9780764210624
2	Bridge to Haven [P]	Rivers, Francine	Tyndale House Publishers	9781414368191
3	Claiming Mariah [P]	Hillman, Pam	Tyndale House Publishers	9781414389752
4	Irish Meadows [P]	Mason, Susan Anne	Baker Publishing Group	9780764217241
5	Steadfast Heart [P]	Peterson, Tracie	Baker Publishing Group	9780764210617

FICTION - ROMANCE

1	Love Without End [P]	Hatcher, Robin Lee	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9781401687670
2	Anna's Crossing [P]	Fisher, Suzanne Woods	Baker Publishing Group	9780800723194
3	Taken [P]	Henderson, Dee	Baker Publishing Group	9780764215711
4	Hope Harbor [P]	Hannon, Irene	Baker Publishing Group	9780800724528
5	Paper Hearts [P]	Walsh, Courtney	Tyndale House Publishers	9781414398693

FICTION BOOKS - GENERAL CONTEMPORARY

1	Miracle at the Higher Grounds Cafe [P]	Lucado, Max	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9780718000882
2	Driftwood Tides [P]	Holmes, Gina	Tyndale House Publishers	9781414366425
3	Someday Home [P]	Snelling, Lauraine	Hachette Book Group	9781455586202
4	The Story Keeper [P]	Wingate, Lisa	Tyndale House Publishers	9781414386898
5	Chasing Sunsets [C]	Kingsbury, Karen	Howard Books/Simon & Schuster	9781451687507

FICTION BOOKS - FANTASY/SCI-FI

1	The Screwtape Letters [P]	Lewis, C. S.	Zondervan	9780060652937
2	The Shack [P]	Young, William Paul	Windblown Media	9780964729230
3	Hinds' Feet on High Places [M]	Hurnard, Hannah	Tyndale House Publishers	9780842314299
4	Early Earth Book 2 [P]	Norman, B. a.	Thomas Nelson Publishers	9781490879468
5	Tilly [P]	Peretti, Frank E.	Crossway Books	9781581345605

FICTION BOOKS - SUSPENSE/MYSTERY

1	The Harbinger [P]	Cahn, Jonathan	Charisma	9781616386108
2	The Auschwitz Escape [P]	Rosenberg, Joel C.	Tyndale House Publishers	9781414336251
3	Buried Secrets [P]	Hannon, Irene	Baker Publishing Group	9780800721268
4	The Twelfth Imam [P]	Rosenberg, Joel C.	Tyndale House Publishers	9781414311647
5	The Last Jihad [P]	Rosenberg, Joel C.	Tyndale House Publishers	9781414312729

This list is based on actual sales in Christian retail stores in the United States through July 31, 2015 using CROSS:SCAN, powered by parableCONNECT as the source for the data collection. All rights reserved. Distribution and copyright © 2015 CBA.